POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B006038

24B006039

24B006040

24B006041

24B006042

24B006043

24B006044

24B006045

24B006046

24B006047

24B006048

06:10:18
12/01/24
08:14:50
12/01/24
08:50:54
12/01/24
12:25:22
12/01/24

18:12:01
12/01/24
19:16:39
12/01/24
19:51:59
12/01/24
22:48:53
12/01/24
23:11:23
12/01/24
23:39:53
12/01/24
22:22:39
12/01/24

Nature
Intoxicated

Civil Process
Traffic Stop

Alarm-Business

Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Susp Activity
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Return Tx

Traffic Control

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Address

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
428 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,
BATESVILLE, IN

1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;
FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

99 74 EB;134, BATESVILLE, IN

SOUTH ST/ EASTERN AV,
BATESVILLE, IN
150 EB 174, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 229/ SIX PINE RANCH,
BATESVILLE, IN

112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN,
BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/01/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

12/02/24



