

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B006038	06:10:18	Intoxicated	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006039	08:14:50	Civil Process	428 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN		
	12/01/24				
24B006040	08:50:54	Traffic Stop	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006041	12:25:22	Alarm-Business	1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;	BPD	
	12/01/24		FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE,		
			BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006042	18:12:01	Traffic Stop	COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006043	19:16:39	Agency Assist	99 I74 EB;134, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	12/01/24				
24B006044	19:51:59	Susp Activity	SOUTH ST / EASTERN AV,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006045	22:48:53	Agency Assist	150 EB I74, BATESVILLE, IN		
	12/01/24				
24B006046	23:11:23	Traffic Stop	SR 229 / SIX PINE RANCH,		
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006047	23:39:53	Return Tx	112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006048	22:22:39	Traffic Control	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	12/01/24				
Total la sidente fen Thie America AA					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total reported: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/01/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/02/24